
Fencing
Фехтование

Women's Sabre Team 
Сабля Командный зачет - Женщины

Gold Medal Match
Финал

Match Results
Результаты

FRI 12 JUL 2013

18:10

Kazan Equestrian Complex Indoor Hall
Крытый манеж КСК "Казань"

Timing and Results provided by

FEW403101_73T 1.0 Report Created  WED 17 JUL 2013 11:50

MATCH 16 PISTE Finals

FinalKOR - KOREA ITA - ITALY 
45 31
V D

Fencer FencerTouches Score    vs   Score Touches

KIM Jiyeon SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 5 -- 4 4

LEE Wooree GULOTTA Loreta Maria4 9 -- 10 6

LEE Rajin PETRAGLIA Martina6 15 -- 12 2

LEE Wooree SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 20 -- 15 3

KIM Jiyeon PETRAGLIA Martina5 25 -- 18 3

LEE Rajin GULOTTA Loreta Maria5 30 -- 22 4

LEE Wooree PETRAGLIA Martina5 35 -- 23 1

LEE Rajin SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia5 40 -- 24 1

KIM Jiyeon GULOTTA Loreta Maria5 45 -- 31 7

Total Match Time: 0:00 Overtime: --

Referee: 

Referee: 

Referee: 

Video Referee: 

Referee Assistant: 

Referee Assistant: 
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Team warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:
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Black card:

Team warnings:
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Black card:

Team coach warnings:

Yellow card:

Red card:

Black card:
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